
Westmont High School Performing Arts Department 2012 / 2013  as of August 22, 2012  
 

August 28, 29 Auditions: The Man Who Came to Dinner 
(Call Backs: August 30, 31) 

PAC 

Thursday, September 6 6:30 Back to School Night  
& The Man Who Came to Dinner Parent Meeting 

Drama Room 

Saturday, September 8 
 

NCA Leadership Conference Santa Clara University 

Wednesday, September 19 
 

SURVIVOR: Philippines premieres CBS 

September 24 & 25  
October 25, 26, 27 

Haunted House Auditions 
Haunted House VI 

PAC 

Sunday, October 28 @ 6:30 
 

Memphis Broadway San Jose - SJCPA 

Thursday, November 8 @ 7:30 
 

The Three Musketeers Santa Clara University 

November 29, 30, Dec 1 + December 6, 7, 8 
 

The Man Who Came to Dinner PAC 

Thursday, December 6 @ 11:00AM 
 

Big River TheatreWorks - Lucie Stern 

December 11, 12 Auditions: 9 - 5  The Musical  
(Call Backs: December 13, 14, 15) 

PAC 

Friday, December 14 
 

Winter Concert PAC 

Friday, December 21 @ 8:00 
 

Disney’s The Lion King San Francisco 

Friday, January 11 @ 8:00 
 

Next to Normal San Jose Rep 

January 16 & 17 
Friday, January 18 
 

DramaFest #9 Rehearsals 
Performance 

Prospect PAC 

Saturday, January 26 
 

NCA One Act Festival PAC 

Thursday, January 31 
 

A Streetcar Named Desire ACT San Francisco Field Trip 

Friday, February 1 @ 8:00 
 

Rock of Ages Broadway San Jose - SJCPA 

Wednesday, February 6 
 

Wicked San Francisco  

Thursday, February 14 
 

Pops Concert  PAC 

Thursday, March 7 @ 7:30 
 

Six Degrees of Separation Santa Clara University 

Friday, March 8 
 

ITS Showcase @ 7:30 PAC 

Thursday, March 28 @ 11:00AM 
 

The Mountaintop TheatreWorks @ Lucie Stern 
CPA 

Saturday, March 2 10AM-2PM 
 

ESU Shakespeare Competition (audition only) Archbishop Riordan HS,  
San Francisco  

Tuesday, March 12 
 

CA Youth in Theatre Capitol Bldg, Sacramento 

March 22, 23, 24 
 

Thespian Festival Upland, CA 

March 29, 30 + April 4, 5, 6 
 

9 - 5  The Musical PAC 

Thursday, April 25 @ 11:00 AM 
 

Being Earnest TheatreWorks @ Mountain 
View CPA 

May 8, 9, 10 
 

One Acts PAC 

Sunday, May12 @ 6:30 
 

Billy Elliot Broadway San Jose - SJCPA 

May 13, 14, 15 
 

Senior Projects  

Thursday, May 16 
 

Senior Awards PAC 

May 30, 31 
 

Advanced Drama Show PAC 

Saturday, June 1 
 

Senior Dinner & Drama Awards PAC 

Friday, June 9 @ 8:00 
 

American Idiot Broadway San Jose - SJCPA 

 


